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Johnston Invitational Varsity Girls A 4 km
Walnut Ridge, Saylorville Lake

Sept. 9, 2004

54 degrees 89% humidity, sunny

Results by Michael Franke

Boys Jr High Boys JV - A Boys JV -
AA Boys Vars - A Boys Vars-

AA

Girls Jr High Girls JV - A Girls JV - AA Girls Vars - A Girls Vars-
AA

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Pella Christian          40    5    6    7   10   12   19   26   18:57        53

  2   Colfax-Mingo             52    1    2    8   14   27   30        18:59      3:41

  3   North Polk               83    4   16   18   20   25   31        19:57      2:45

  4   Saydel                   95    9   13   17   23   33             20:22      3:26

  5   Eddyville-Blakesburg    106    3   21   22   28   32             20:32      4:25

  6   Eldora-New Providence   113   11   15   24   29   34             20:51      3:36



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
P C M

Bondurant-Farrar



Individuals



1. Pella Christian

    5  Amy Vanhal, So              18:34  

    6  Lacey Degroot, Sr           18:38  

    7  Liz Brand, Jr               18:57  

   10  Marne Debruin, Sr           19:10  

   12  Dana Bruxvoort, So          19:26  

Time = 1:34:43     Places = 40



2. Colfax-Mingo

    1  Shawna Maher, Sr            17:24  

    2  Krista Goodman, So          17:50  

    8  Meghan Wolett, So           19:00  

   14  Emmie Larson, So            19:37  

   27  Molly McKim, Fr             21:05  

Time = 1:34:54     Places = 52



3. North Polk

    4  Shaylena Barcus, Sr         18:09  

   16  Brittney Wirtz, Fr          20:02  

   18  Erin Phillips, Sr           20:19  

   20  Vicky Stafford, Fr          20:24  

   25  Katie Baethke, Sr           20:54  

Time = 1:39:45     Places = 83



4. Saydel

    9  Ashley White, Jr            19:03  

   13  Allie Shafer, Fr            19:28  

   17  Amanda Godwin, Fr           20:08  

   23  Sam Colwell, So             20:44  

   33  Ashely Sprague, Fr          22:28  
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Time = 1:41:49     Places = 95



5. Eddyville-Blakesburg

    3  Emily Donjue, So            18:02  

   21  Silla Unneland, Sr          20:32  

   22  Ashley Stewart, Sr          20:35  

   28  Sara Tanner, Fr             21:08  

   32  Sarah Fynaardt, So          22:26  

Time = 1:42:40     Places = 106



6. Eldora-New Providence

   11  Jenni Smith, Jr             19:11  

   15  Emily Lawler, So            19:48  

   24  Danielle Guldberg, Fr       20:48  

   29  Jamie Teske, Jr             21:43  

   34  Alyssa Pitt, So             22:46  

Time = 1:44:13     Places = 113

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Shawna Maher, Sr            17:24    Colfax-Mingo

    2     2  Krista Goodman, So          17:50    Colfax-Mingo

    3     3  Emily Donjue, So            18:02    Eddyville-Blakesburg

    4     4  Shaylena Barcus, Sr         18:09    North Polk

    5     5  Amy Vanhal, So              18:34    Pella Christian

    6     6  Lacey Degroot, Sr           18:38    Pella Christian

    7        Jessie Sadler, So           18:43    Bondurant-Farrar

    8     7  Liz Brand, Jr               18:57    Pella Christian

    9     8  Meghan Wolett, So           19:00    Colfax-Mingo

   10     9  Ashley White, Jr            19:03    Saydel

   11    10  Marne Debruin, Sr           19:10    Pella Christian

   12    11  Jenni Smith, Jr             19:11    Eldora-New Providence

   13    12  Dana Bruxvoort, So          19:26    Pella Christian

   14    13  Allie Shafer, Fr            19:28    Saydel

   15    14  Emmie Larson, So            19:37    Colfax-Mingo

   16    15  Emily Lawler, So            19:48    Eldora-New Providence

   17    16  Brittney Wirtz, Fr          20:02    North Polk

   18    17  Amanda Godwin, Fr           20:08    Saydel

   19        Sabrina Brittain, Fr        20:17    Bondurant-Farrar

   20    18  Erin Phillips, Sr           20:19    North Polk

   21    19  Rachel Postuma, Sr          20:23    Pella Christian

   22    20  Vicky Stafford, Fr          20:24    North Polk

   23    21  Silla Unneland, Sr          20:32    Eddyville-Blakesburg

   24    22  Ashley Stewart, Sr          20:35    Eddyville-Blakesburg

   25    23  Sam Colwell, So             20:44    Saydel

   26        Maggie Perry, So            20:45    Bondurant-Farrar

   27    24  Danielle Guldberg, Fr       20:48    Eldora-New Providence

   28    25  Katie Baethke, Sr           20:54    North Polk

   29    26  Lexi Kanis, Jr              21:04    Pella Christian

   30    27  Molly McKim, Fr             21:05    Colfax-Mingo

   31    28  Sara Tanner, Fr             21:08    Eddyville-Blakesburg

   32    29  Jamie Teske, Jr             21:43    Eldora-New Providence

   33    30  Alex Light, Sr              21:47    Colfax-Mingo

   34        Johanna Baughman, So        22:06    P C M

   35    31  Ashley Feldman, Jr          22:07    North Polk

   36        Jenna Rooney, Fr            22:14    Bondurant-Farrar

   37    32  Sarah Fynaardt, So          22:26    Eddyville-Blakesburg

   38    33  Ashely Sprague, Fr          22:28    Saydel

   39    34  Alyssa Pitt, So             22:46    Eldora-New Providence

   40        Mary Slykhuis, So           22:54    P C M
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